Embedded/External Mesh Rider® Radio –
2200~2300 MHz
Overview
The Mesh Rider® Radio is an advanced 2×2 MIMO mesh router designed for easy plug &
play integration. The tiny module carries all bi-directional communication (e.g. Telemetry,
Video) in a single high-speed broadband RF channel.
Due to its very low SWaP-C (Space, Weight and Power and Cost), the Mesh Rider® Radio is
very popular for mobile IIoT (Industrial Internet of Things) applications like drones,

Technical Speci�cations (2200-2300 MHz Band)
Model Category XTreme
ORDERING CODES
Radio Con�guration 2x2 MIMO
Model #
(v3 hardware)
RM-2250-2J-XM (Embedded, Industrial temp)
RM-2250-2J-XM-C (Embedded, Commercial temp)
RM-2250-2J-XE (External, Industrial temp)
RM-2250-2J-XE-C (External, Commercial temp)
Model options Integrated GPS – add G su�x
PoE (External only) – add O su�x
Evaluation Kit (Optional) EK-2250-2J (Ethernet board for Embedded model)
Design-In Documentation Doodle Labs Technical Library